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Warrington Dolphins LDSC - Albert Dock Championship 2012 results

Junior ladies 2 Mile Championship

B Forename
Chloe
Leanne
Sarah

Rebecca

Junior Gents 2 Mile Championship

B Forename
Thomas
Joshua

Nathan

Senior ladies 2 Mile Championship

\s B Forename Surname
Heather Lawson
Sarah Roberts
Hana Leaper
\ Kate Mansfield
\ Gaynor Imrie
Louise Hadcroft
Lorna Amy Thompson
Mandy Reid
Lisa Stansbie
Senior Gents 2 M
A B Forename Surname
Greg Banham
\ Connor Steve
Chris O'Keefe
Jonathan Tilt
\ Keith Godbehere
Y Richard Lee
\ Billy Taylor
Y Roy Millican
\ Mick Gallagher
\Y Stuart Ainsworth
Senior ladies 4 Mile Championship
A B Forename Surname
Lydia Woodward
Katie Birchall
Amy Mellor
Eve Fellows
\ Michaela Richard
Liane Llewelyn
Suzanne Brown
\ Janet Briggs
v Kate Robarts
Michelle Hardy
Julie Trevor
\ Fiona Hunter-Choat
Senior Gents 4 Mile Championship
v B Forename Surname
Alan Wolfarth
Paul Bates
Nicholas Aspey
Christian Wade
Nicholas Robinson
Y Kevin Saunders
Adrian Moylan
Y Peter Goodman
\ Henry Lowther
Y Peter Ingham
\ Steve Knowles
Tony Fillingham
B Philip Yorke
Y Frank Kilgannnon
Jake Burgess
Timothy Hughes
\ Andy Markgraf

V = Veteran

Surname
Waddell
Carey
Roberts
Lynch

Surname
Roberts
McLellan
Allatt

B = Breaststroke

ile Championship

Club
Swim Trafford
St.Helens Swimming club
Warrngton Dolphins LDSC
Box Hill Swim Team

Club
Warrngton Dolphins LDSC
Blackpool Aquatics ASC

Wakefield Junior Triathlon Club

Club
Swim Trafford Team SC
Scarborough SC

Stockport SC

Liverpool Masters

Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C.

Etwall Eagles/BLDSA

Club

Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C.

Rotherham Metro ASC

City of Liverpool SC
Rotherham

Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C.
Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C.

Club
Cambridge University
City of Liverpool SC
Oundle SC

Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C.

BLDSA
Kenilworth Masters SC

St Austell ASC

Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C.

Club
City of Liverpool SC
Big Ricks Swim Team

Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C.
Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C.

City of Liverpool SC
City of Liverpool SC

Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C.

City of Liverpool SC
Rotherham Metro ASC
CSA

Warrington Dolphins L.D.S.C.

University of Leeds
Halton SC

Time
38 mins 30 secs
48 mins 53 secs
56 mins 39 secs

Retired

Time
38 mins 30 secs
42 mins 33 secs

45 mins 26 secs

Time
41 mins 33 secs
43 mins 07 secs
46 mins 48 secs
47 mins 31 secs
58 mins 25 secs

59 mins 50 secs

N

hr 16 mins 15 secs
1 hr 18 mins 04 secs
Retired

Time
42 mins 51 secs
47 mins 01 secs
47 mins 20 secs
53 mins 20 secs
56 mins 42 secs
1 hr 00 mins 26 secs
1hr 11 mins 13 secs
1hr 19 mins 33 secs
1 hr 24 mins 20 secs
DNS

Time
1 hr 26 mins 48 secs
1 hr 28 mins 2 secs
1 hr 29 mins 32 secs
1 hr 32 mins 35 secs
1hr 33 mins 11 secs
1 hr 46 mins 09 secs
1 hr 54 mins 33 secs
1 hr 58 mins 18 secs
2 hr 00 mins 46 secs
2 hr 08 mins 51 secs
2 hr 16 mins 00 secs
Retired

Time
1 hr 22 mins 00 secs
1 hr 26 mins 47 secs
1 hr 29 mins 38 secs
1 hr 36 mins 00 secs
1 hr 43 mins 20 secs
1 hr 51 mins 04 secs
1 hr 53 mins 49 secs
1 hr 55 mins 45 secs
2 hr 01 mins 36 secs
2 hr 02 mins 24 secs
2 hr 13 mins 23 secs
2 hr 18 mins 48 secs
2 hr 27 mins 00 secs
Retired

DNS

DNS

DNS

Position
1st
2nd
3rd

Position
1st
2nd
3rd

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th



